20F00052 - Local Program — Buildings and
Other Strudures — Multipurpose/Facilities —
Constuction; Repair Rehabilitation Improvem
ent of Various Infrastructure Induding Local
Projed: Construction of Provindal Integrated
Transport Terminal and Business Complex,
Catanduanes (Phase 2), San Isidro Village,
Virac, Catanduanes

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

12/6/2019

FIRT/IT]

12/1972019

1/6/2020

1/6/2020

211/2020

2/26/2020

2/26/2020

6/15/2020

6/15/2020

FY 2020 NEP

149,688,318.28

145,122,964.31

COA / NACAP / PICE

12/19/2019

1/6/2020

1/6/2020

1/13/2020

1/20/2020

20F00053 - Convergence and Spedal
Support Program — Construction/Improvement
of Access Rouds leading to Dedared Tourism
Destinations, Matnog-Bulan-Mogollanes
Tourism Waest Const Highway, Sorsogon,
Package 1, Magallanes, Sorsogon (1st
Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

1/5/2020

1/14-10/2020

1/22/2020

2/3/2020

2/3/1020

2/10/2020

124/2000

2/24/2020

5/18/2020

5/18/2020

FY 2020 NEP

96,498,862.08

93,042,267.65

COA / NACAP / PICE

1/22/2020

/31020

310010

2/10/2020

2/24/2020

20F00054 - Convergence and Spedal
Support Program — Construction/Improvement
of Access Roads leading to Dedlared Tourism
Destinations, Matneg-Bulan-Magallones
Tourism West Coast Highway, Sorsogon,
Package |1, Mogallanes, Sorsogon 1st
Legislative District

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

172012020

1/22-28/2070

1/29/2020

2/10/2020

2102020

2172020

2/27/2020

3/5/2020

5/29/2020

5/19/2020

FY 2020 NEP

96,498,830.43

93,121,149.81

COA / NACAP ] PICE

1/29/2020

/1012020

2172020

2/27/2020

20F00055 - Convergence and Spacial
Support Program — Construction/Improvement
of Access Roods leoding to Dedared Tourism
Destinations, Matnog-Bulan-Magollanes
Tourism West Const Highway, Sorsogon,
Package 111, Magallanes, Sorsogon 1st
Legislative District

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

1/20/2020

1/22-78/2020

1/29/2020

2/10/2020

2/10/2020

217/2020

127/2020

3/5/2020

5/29/2020

5/29/2020

FY 2020 NEP

91,673,651.52

88,832,013.69

COA / NACAP / PICE

1/9/2020

2102010

2/10/2020

17j2020

2272020

20F00056 - Convergence and Special

of Access Roads leading to Seaports, San
Isidro-Bahao Rood Leading to Bahao Port,
Libmanan, Comarines Sur, Camorines Sur 2nd
District

Support Program ~— Construction/Improvement|

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

12/16/2019

12/23-19/19

1/2/2020

1/14/2020

1/14/2020

322020

5/21/2020

5/21/2020

6/23/2020

6/24/2020

FY 2020 NEP

28,949,581.32

27,379,032.48

COA / NACAP / PICE

1/2/2020

1/14/2020

1/14/2020

112070

1/30/2020

310205100409000.PC

20F00057 - 001: Ensure Sofe and Reliable
National Road System — Network
Development Program — Construction of
Missing Links/New Roods — Poblacion
Morochorocon-Guinhadap Road, Masbate,
Mashate 1st Legislative District

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

12/16/2019

12/23-9/19

121020

2/26/2020

2/26/2020

34/2020

5/21/2020

6/23/2020

6/24/2020

FY 2020 NEP

72,374,294.9

70,296,632.68

COA / NACAP / PICE

1/2/2020

1/14/2020

1/14/2020

1/21/2020

1/30/2020

20F00059 - 001: Ensure Sofe and Relioble
Notional Road System — Network
Development Program — Road Widening,
Secondary Roads, Mashate-Cataingan-Placer
Road, Mashate 3rd Legislative Distric

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

1/5/2019

1121819

11/19/2019

12/2/2019

12/2/2019

FY 2020 NEP

COA / NACAP / PICE

1/19/2019

12/2/1019

12/2/2019

12/9/2019

12/23/2019

Procurement is cancelled due 1o change in
location

20F00059 - 001: Ensure Sofe and Reliable
National Road System — Network
Development Program — Rood Widening,
Secondary Roods, Mashate-Cataingan-Placer
Road, Mashate 3rd Legislative District

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

6/3.9/2020

6/10/2020

FY 2020 NEP

139,923,944.95

COA | NACAP | PICE

6102020

4/13/2020

4232020

6/30/2020

7j1/2020

Re-odvertisement




